
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501120000
19210

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPRINGFIELD,
THOMAS
MARTIN

200002240000
57151

200501120000
19200

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMS,
ARNOLD ROY
JR

200303060001
37760

200501120000
19220

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD,
GREGORY S

200305220003
17450

200501120000
19230

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BATUM, OZEN 199112300003
78090

200501130000
20220

01/13/2005
07:54:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUY,
JENNIFER

Sec:34
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200501130000
20600

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROZOF, KATHI
N

200501130000
20570

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
THOMAS E

200501130000
20590

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
THOMAS E

200501130000
20580

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
THOMAS E

200501180000
25880

01/18/2005
12:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
MARY
ELIZABETH

199701090000
08611

200501310000
45820

01/31/2005
12:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROCATO,
FRANK V

200106110002
37721

200502140000
71470

02/14/2005
10:54:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAN, HARRY
P JR

11 23 Lot#:67
Book:11 Pg:23

200502140000
71460

02/14/2005
10:54:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEAN, HARRY
P JR

200304170002
32700

200503240001
31470

03/24/2005
09:08:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BEASLEY,
JEFF

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200504070001
62030

04/07/2005
08:11:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NATION,
PETER BOYD

8 171 Lot#:F Book:8
Pg:171
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

200504070001
62010

04/07/2005
08:11:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, ROY
B

33 13 Lot#:12
Book:33 Pg:13
Sub:CROSSCR
EEK COVE
TOWNHOMES

200504070001
64180

04/07/2005
03:58:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
MICHAEL L

199603040000
70401

200504070001
64200

04/07/2005
03:58:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MALLOY,
DENNIS ROY

Other:SEE
INST

200504070001
64190

04/07/2005
03:58:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
SHELBY
JASON

200504180001
81750

04/18/2005
02:21:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REDUS,
ROBERT E

33 128 Lot#:7 Lot:D
Book:33
Pg:128
Sub:FRANKLIN
SURVEY

200504200001
88330

04/20/2005
04:02:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLS,
RICHARD W

30 6 Lot#:2133
Book:30 Pg:6
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 21ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200504280002
02470

04/28/2005
08:17:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
WILLIAM S

200106140002
44821

200504280002
02480

04/28/2005
08:17:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
WILLIAM S

200210160005
06430

200504280002
02530

04/28/2005
08:17:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLAIN,
KEVIN LEE

9 91 Lot#:60 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
THIRD
SECTOR

200504280002
02490

04/28/2005
08:17:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER,
WILLIAM S

8 163 Lot#:102
Book:8 Pg:163
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 4TH
ADDITION

200504250001
94670

04/25/2005
08:44:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNN, EARL Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200504250001
94670

04/25/2005
08:44:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNN, EARL 3 49 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:49



200504250001
94670

04/25/2005
08:44:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNN, EARL Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200504250001
94800

04/25/2005
08:51:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RIPPLE,
JAMES A

13 144 Lot#:20
Book:13
Pg:144
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
FOREST
SECTOR I

200506010002
64200

06/01/2005
01:17:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KACKER,
JAMES K JR

200211200005
78410


