Search (Criteria Fil	Iters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 200)5; Name=	APCO EN	MPLOYEE	S CREDIT	UNION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200501120000 19210	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRINGFIELD, THOMAS MARTIN					200002240000 57151	
200501120000 19200	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, ARNOLD ROY JR					200303060001 37760	
200501120000 19220	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD, GREGORY S					200305220003 17450	
200501120000 19230	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BATUM, OZEN					199112300003 78090	
200501130000 20220	01/13/2005 07:54:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUY, JENNIFER						Sec:34 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200501130000 20600	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROZOF, KATHI N						
200501130000 20570	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, THOMAS E						
200501130000 20590	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, THOMAS E						
200501130000 20580	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, THOMAS E						
200501180000 25880	01/18/2005 12:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, MARY ELIZABETH					199701090000 08611	
200501310000 45820	01/31/2005 12:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCATO, FRANK V					200106110002 37721	
200502140000 71470	02/14/2005 10:54:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAN, HARRY P JR			11	23		Lot#:67 Book:11 Pg:23
200502140000 71460	02/14/2005 10:54:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN, HARRY P JR					200304170002 32700	
200503240001 31470	03/24/2005 09:08:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEASLEY, JEFF						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200504070001 62030	04/07/2005 08:11:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NATION, PETER BOYD		8	171		Lot#:F Book:8 Pg:171 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
200504070001 62010	04/07/2005 08:11:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, ROY B		33	13		Lot#:12 Book:33 Pg:13 Sub:CROSSCR EEK COVE TOWNHOMES
200504070001 64180	04/07/2005 03:58:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, MICHAEL L				199603040000 70401	
200504070001 64200	04/07/2005 03:58:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MALLOY, DENNIS ROY					Other:SEE INST
200504070001 64190	04/07/2005 03:58:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, SHELBY JASON					
200504180001 81750	04/18/2005 02:21:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REDUS, ROBERT E		33	128		Lot#:7 Lot:D Book:33 Pg:128 Sub:FRANKLIN SURVEY
200504200001 88330	04/20/2005 04:02:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS, RICHARD W		30	6		Lot#:2133 Book:30 Pg:6 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 21ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200504280002 02470	04/28/2005 08:17:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, WILLIAM S				200106140002 44821	
200504280002 02480	04/28/2005 08:17:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, WILLIAM S				200210160005 06430	
200504280002 02530	04/28/2005 08:17:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLAIN, KEVIN LEE		9	91		Lot#:60 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS THIRD SECTOR
200504280002 02490	04/28/2005 08:17:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER, WILLIAM S		8	163		Lot#:102 Book:8 Pg:163 Sub:BROKEN BOW 4TH ADDITION
200504250001 94670	04/25/2005 08:44:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNN, EARL					Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200504250001 94670	04/25/2005 08:44:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNN, EARL		3	49		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:3 Pg:49

04/25/2005 08:44:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNN, EARL					Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
04/25/2005 08:51:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIPPLE, JAMES A		13	144		Lot#:20 Book:13 Pg:144 Sub:HEATHER WOOD FOREST SECTOR I
06/01/2005 01:17:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KACKER, JAMES K JR				200211200005 78410	